2024 PNW Player of the Year Standings

Effective Date: 2026-01-08

Current Rank Player
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T24
T24
26
27
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T33
T33
T33
T33
37
38
39
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
T43
46
47
T48
T48
T48

Grove, Russell
Berg, Derek
King, Casey
Phay, David
Benzel, Ryan
Sharp, Brady
Black, Darren
Snyder, Blake
Prugh, Corey
Lambert, Jared
Prante, Shane
Robbins, Conner
Carlson, Tyler
Hurt, Austin
Scothorne, Joshua
Inglis, Colin
Erdmann, Scott
Fisher, Bryce
Feenstra, Timothy
Grow, Jerrel
Lowe, Mitch
Kendregan, Liam
Thornton, Brian
Gove, Jeff

Koch, J Mason
Coston, Jeffrey
Baker, Bo
Epstein, Matthew
Drake, Brandon
Huff, Nicholas
Holmes, Charles
Smith, Troy
Runge, Mitchell
Donahue, Bradley
Huskisson, Travis
Carlson, Chad
Nelson, Birk
Heinly, Jesse
Owens, David
Oliver, Ryan
Boone, Wesley
Elzie, Bradley
Mroz, Alexander
Kelly, Kyle
Wilson, Jacob
Malby, Ryan
Brown, David
Milton, Cameron
Ables, Clint
Dixon, Brandon

Total Points

507.5
431.66
390
380
322.5
287.14
268.5
260
250
245
206.66
197.5
191
177.5
152.5
150
142.14
137.5
137.5
129.64
127.5
126.66
115
102.5
102.5
97.5
90
82.5
82.5
82.5
80

80

75

75

75

75
7214
57.14
55

50

50

50
47.5
47.5
47.5
43.5
42.5
40

40

40



T48
T52
T52
54
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T61
T61
T61
64
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
72
T73
T73
75
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T81
T81
T83
T83
T83
T86
T86
T88
T88

Aichele, Jason
Clemens, Alexander
Ballard, Christian
Rannow, Robert
Bodiford, Kennedy
Dooley, Jeffrey
Netter, Blake
Warner, Jacob
Sweet, Tyler
Dobey, Jason
Bennett, Keith
McDougall, Tyler
Wingett, Jess
Kukula, Ross
Elzie, Brad
Eneroth, Amy
Corder, Gordon
Wright, Travis
Schultz, Jonathan
Myers, Bradley
Taylor, Harrison
Clark, Edward
Eisentrout, John
Gibbons, Rob
Schlimgen, Luke
Cobleigh, Paul
Immordino, Joshua
Patterson, David
Dorosh, Gabriel
Taylor, Shaw
Sovay, Thomas
Baltzer, Brian
Talbot, Benjamin
Malthesen, Samuel
Marsh, Guy

Gove, Mike

Milne, Charles
Simons, Margaret
Benedetti, Aaron

40
37.5
37.5

35
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5

30

30

30

25
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
222

20

20
17.5

2.5
2.14
2.14



