

2024 PNW Player of the Year Standings
Effective Date: 2026-01-08

Current Rank	Player	Total Points
1	Grove, Russell	507.5
2	Berg, Derek	431.66
3	King, Casey	390
4	Phay, David	380
5	Benzel, Ryan	322.5
6	Sharp, Brady	287.14
7	Black, Darren	268.5
8	Snyder, Blake	260
9	Prugh, Corey	250
10	Lambert, Jared	245
11	Prante, Shane	206.66
12	Robbins, Conner	197.5
13	Carlson, Tyler	191
14	Hurt, Austin	177.5
15	Scothorne, Joshua	152.5
16	Inglis, Colin	150
17	Erdmann, Scott	142.14
T18	Fisher, Bryce	137.5
T18	Feenstra, Timothy	137.5
20	Grow, Jerrel	129.64
21	Lowe, Mitch	127.5
22	Kendregan, Liam	126.66
23	Thornton, Brian	115
T24	Gove, Jeff	102.5
T24	Koch, J Mason	102.5
26	Coston, Jeffrey	97.5
27	Baker, Bo	90
T28	Epstein, Matthew	82.5
T28	Drake, Brandon	82.5
T28	Huff, Nicholas	82.5
T31	Holmes, Charles	80
T31	Smith, Troy	80
T33	Runge, Mitchell	75
T33	Donahue, Bradley	75
T33	Huskisson, Travis	75
T33	Carlson, Chad	75
37	Nelson, Birk	72.14
38	Heinly, Jesse	57.14
39	Owens, David	55
T40	Oliver, Ryan	50
T40	Boone, Wesley	50
T40	Elzie, Bradley	50
T43	Mroz, Alexander	47.5
T43	Kelly, Kyle	47.5
T43	Wilson, Jacob	47.5
46	Malby, Ryan	43.5
47	Brown, David	42.5
T48	Milton, Cameron	40
T48	Ables, Clint	40
T48	Dixon, Brandon	40

T48	Aichele, Jason	40
T52	Clemens, Alexander	37.5
T52	Ballard, Christian	37.5
54	Rannow, Robert	35
T55	Bodiford, Kennedy	32.5
T55	Dooley, Jeffrey	32.5
T55	Netter, Blake	32.5
T55	Warner, Jacob	32.5
T55	Sweet, Tyler	32.5
T55	Dobey, Jason	32.5
T61	Bennett, Keith	30
T61	McDougall, Tyler	30
T61	Wingett, Jess	30
64	Kukula, Ross	25
T65	Elzie, Brad	22.5
T65	Eneroth, Amy	22.5
T65	Corder, Gordon	22.5
T65	Wright, Travis	22.5
T65	Schultz, Jonathan	22.5
T65	Myers, Bradley	22.5
T65	Taylor, Harrison	22.5
72	Clark, Edward	22.2
T73	Eisentrou, John	20
T73	Gibbons, Rob	20
75	Schlimgen, Luke	17.5
T76	Cobleigh, Paul	15
T76	Immordino, Joshua	15
T76	Patterson, David	15
T79	Dorosh, Gabriel	7.5
T79	Taylor, Shaw	7.5
T81	Sovay, Thomas	6
T81	Baltzer, Brian	6
T83	Talbot, Benjamin	5
T83	Malthesen, Samuel	5
T83	Marsh, Guy	5
T86	Gove, Mike	2.5
T86	Milne, Charles	2.5
T88	Simons, Margaret	2.14
T88	Benedetti, Aaron	2.14